Ergebnisliste

LHA Linz

privilegierter Landeshauptschiefdstand Auerhahn Linz

GK-Bewerb 2013 (FFW GK, HAG1)
FFW GK
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Mayr Bernhard
Steiner Markus
Kolzer Andreas
Schott Siegmund
Spazier Martin

ERsl Willi

Kaschek Werner
Elser Jiirgen

Pfliger Christian
Lanschiitzer Willibald
Schober Manfred
Kl6sch Rupert
Gattringer Christoph
Pfliger Alexander
Freudenthaler Josef
Jung Martin
Kitlitschka Friedrich
Bohn Melanie

ERI Hanni

HAG 1

v A W N

Mayr Bernhard
Kolzer Andreas
Pfliger Christian
Pfliger Alexander
Jung Martin

Sonntag, 08. September 2013

LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz

LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz

150s#1
49,0
47,0
44,0
46,0
44,0
43,0
44,0
42,0
43,0
41,0
39,0
30,0
24,0
37,0
47,0
13,0
17,0
33,0
13,0

20s#1
102,2
102,0
104,9
100,7
102,4

150s #2
48,0
46,0
46,0
49,0
45,0
44,0
36,0
43,0
29,0
32,0
47,0
42,0
36,0
45,0
12,0
38,0
19,0
23,0

6,0

20s#2
100,6
101,0
101,0
101,1
99,4

150s #3
50,0
48,0
46,0
46,0
47,0
45,0
48,0
40,0
42,0
45,0
39,0
35,0
33,0
31,0
44,0
36,0
27,0
34,0
26,0

20s#3
102,1
101,9
98,4
100,8
100,4

1505 #4
49,0
46,0
47,0
48,0
41,0
47,0
47,0
42,0
44,0
45,0
28,0
47,0
43,0
30,0
39,0
29,0
45,0
26,0
13,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

150s#5
48,0
47,0
49,0
46,0
48,0
48,0
47,0
43,0
41,0
41,0
44,0
36,0
36,0
34,0
28,0
35,0
47,0
14,0
38,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

150s#6
50,0
49,0
43,0
46,0
47,0
48,0
49,0
43,0
45,0
48,0
39,0
40,0
38,0
34,0
41,0
41,0
20,0
14,0
22,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

20s#1
50,0
47,0
49,0
46,0
41,0
43,0
34,0
44,0
37,0
38,0
31,0
39,0
37,0
37,0
27,0
40,0
12,0
20,0
27,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

20s#2
49,0
48,0
47,0
46,0
44,0
44,0
42,0
45,0
45,0
36,0
34,0
40,0
42,0
43,0
30,0
44,0
26,0
24,0
16,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

20s#3
45,0
48,0
39,0
43,0
43,0
44,0
37,0
38,0
42,0
42,0
37,0
28,0
39,0
26,0
42,0
37,0
16,0
5,0
13,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

20s#4
43,0
47,0
47,0
37,0
43,0
46,0
35,0
35,0
42,0
48,0
43,0
31,0
42,0
42,0
46,0
22,0
8,0
23,0
38,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Max. Punkte

20s#5 20s#6
48,0 45,0
49,0 47,0
47,0 45,0
43,0 47,0
47,0 41,0
31,0 44,0
43,0 43,0
41,0 43,0
45,0 43,0
46,0 36,0
39,0 42,0
42,0 41,0
40,0 30,0
39,0 37,0
24,0 31,0
35,0 10,0
20,0 23,0
28,0 10,0
28,0 0,0

Max. Punkte
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

07.09.2013
600

Gesamt
574,0
569,0
549,0
543,0
531,0
527,0
505,0
499,0
498,0
498,0
462,0
451,0
440,0
435,0
411,0
380,0
280,0
254,0
240,0

327

Gesamt
304,9
304,9
304,3
302,6
302,2
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LHA Linz

privilegierter Landeshauptschiefdstand Auerhahn Linz

Ergebnisliste

GK-Bewerb 2013 (FFW GK, HAG1)

HAG 1

Elser Jiirgen

6
7 Gattringer Christoph
8 Steiner Markus

9 Klosch Rupert

10 Lanschiitzer Willibald
11 ERsl Willi

12 Schober Manfred

13 Freudenthaler Josef

14 Kreuzwieser Alfred

Sonntag, 08. September 2013

LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz
LHA Linz

20s#1
99,6
100,6
96,9
86,9
79,1
75,4
68,7
92,8
64,6

20s #2
93,0
99,1
94,2
93,8
84,1
90,4
86,8
97,9
59,2

20s#3

98,7
91,0
96,1
98,3
93,8
82,0
80,5
0,0

57,3

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Max. Punkte

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

07.09.2013
327

Gesamt
291,3
290,7
287,2
279,0
257,0
247,8
236,0
190,7
181,1
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